Texas District 4 Championships

2015

Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 4

0114

0187

0260

0149

0054

424

0148

0231

0147

0064

0294

0009

0017

0351

0441

0212

0352

0243

0223

Name

Anna Powell
Lily Stringer
Avery Berger

Sydney Alfaro

kiara Alcorn

Kiana Wood

Harper White

Julia Meza

Lucy White

Claudia Salazar

Kelly Vance

Sofie Emmitte

Raylynn Pitts

Alana Sowers

Caitlyn Wagner

Ava Craig

Madison Bell

Evelyn Gaskill

Grace Cullison

League ID
936703
936268
618361

937885

937482

135776

937884

505160

937882

937567

635631

997649

556175

635575

548764

617374

1002519

935069

991331

Club

Champions Westlake
Flipnastics

Journey Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

AAGI

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

J and R Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Texas Tumblers
Gymnastics

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
and Cheer

GymACT Gymnastics

Texas Tumblers
Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics

GymACT Gymnastics

VT

9.375

9.675

9.550

8.875

8.850

8.425

9.200

8.675

8.650

8.750

8.500

8.725

7.950

8.600

8.050

8.700

8.000

7.925

8.050

14

10

11

13

18

12

15

17

19

15

uB

9.025

8.750

8.850

8.650

9.150

8.900

8.575

8.200

8.575

7.425

8.350

7.600

8.075

8.300

6.550

8.200

7.750

6.850

6.800

11

16

15

13

10

19

11

14

17

18

BB

9.250

9.200

9.150

9.425

8.950

9.250

8.450

9.050

8.300

8.850

8.350

8.650

8.700

7.200

9.375

7.900

8.250

7.500

6.000

12

14

13

11

10

18

16

15

17

19

FX

9.500

9.500

9.525

9.300

9.175

8.950

8.950

8.850

8.900

9.000

8.675

8.400

8.650

8.700

8.450

7.500

8.275

8.900

7.850

13

16

14

12

15

19

17

18
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Level 4 Jr A

AA #
37.150 1
37.125 2
37.075 3
36.250 4
36.125 5
35.525 6
35.175 7
34.775 8
34.425 9
34.025 10
33.875 11
33.375 12
33.375 12
32.800 14
32.425 15
32.300 16
32.275 17
31.175 18
28.700 19
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0334

Daniela Galan

USA Gymnastics Level 4

0242

0153

0181

0151

0145

0376

0062

0308

0165

0066

0249

0297

0141

0244

0015

0282

0232

Name
Maegan Bradway

Lourdes Garza

Lainey Richardson

Ryan Teague

Melanie Kocurek

Avery Calderone

Mariana Mendez

Ellah Wambach

Addison Ehresman

Charley Walker

Ella Pickron

Ayana Coleman

Kendall Cedar

Cheyenne Holden

Vivian Cardenas

Audrey Wilson

Cassidy Mullen

940973

League ID

935065

941207

651374

938231

937880

548768

937559

941211

631141

937571

983988

941178

616603

935071

556136

976474

548798

Star Center Gymnastics

Club
J and R Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Flipnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
and Cheer

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Crossfire Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

J and R Gymnastics

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

J and R Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Moxie Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics

X XXX

VT

9.500

9.175

9.575

9.200

9.300

8.550

9.525

9.475

9.025

9.150

9.000

8.600

9.000

8.825

8.475

8.000

8.300

14

10

13

10

12

15

17

16

X XXX

uB

8.900

9.350

8.925

8.900

8.475

8.700

8.550

9.375

8.300

7.850

8.850

8.625

8.175

8.100

7.775

7.600

7.750

10

11

14

12

13

15

17

16

X XXX

BB

9.400

9.250

8.600

8.800

9.050

9.150

8.750

7.400

8.600

8.950

8.350

8.400

8.500

8.525

8.975

9.350

7.950

17

10

15

14

13

12

16

X XXX

FX

9.175

8.950

9.525

9.275

9.100

9.300

8.750

8.650

8.950

8.850

8.525

9.000

8.850

8.850

8.550

8.650

8.250

12

13

15

13

17
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0.000 20

Level 4Jr B

AA #
36.975 1
36.725 2
36.625 3
36.175 4
35.925 5
35.700 6
35.575 7
34.900 8
34.875 9
34.800 10
34.725 11
34.625 12
34.525 13
34.300 14
33.775 15
33.600 16
32.250 17
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413

Kylee Land

USA Gymnastics Level 4

0113

421

422

0207

0372

0378

0105

0288

0324

0160

0052

0246

0321

0284

0322

0213

410

0208

Name

Spencer Steppe
Emma Grace Yura
Kendall Cronkhite
Christa Imbiano

Eleni Carey

Kyleigh Cruz

Kayla Moe

Mackenzie
Freeland

Lucielle Lunsford
Princess Reveles

Kayla Altenbaugh

Chloe Harp
Samantha Nokes
Lori Paige Smith
Cameron Lopez
Elizabeth Smith

Lauren Whitley

Haylee Whiteside

League ID

632746

135776

135776

998187

548760

557672

608120

556088

619104

548503

646376

935222

616413

991521

616609

617376

456035

Victory Gymnastics
Academy of Texas

Club

Champions Westlake
AAGI

AAGI

Flipnastics

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
and Cheer

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
and Cheer

Champions Westlake

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Star Center Gymnastics
Crossfire Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

J and R Gymnastics
Star Center Gymnastics
Moxie Gymnastics

Star Center Gymnastics
GymACT Gymnastics

Victory Gymnastics
Academy of Texas

GymACT Gymnastics

X XXX

VT

9.675

9.200

9.275

9.025

8.775

8.825

8.950

8.675

8.675

9.025

9.075

8.700

7.650

8.800

8.250

8.600

8.500

8.500

10

12

12

11

18

17

14

15

15

X XXX

UB

9.350

9.400

8.900

9.225

9.000

8.375

8.800

8.800

8.850

8.225

8.100

7.925

9.075

7.975

7.675

7.750

7.250

7.800

11

12

14

13

17

16

18

15

X XXX

BB

9.200

9.000

9.150

9.100

8.700

9.100

8.550

9.000

8.700

9.300

8.600

8.500

8.600

7.900

8.400

7.850

6.850

7.650

12

10

13

10

15

14

16

18

17

X XXX

FX

9.375

9.450

9.425

9.275

9.650

9.550

9.300

8.900

8.600

8.000

8.300

8.900

8.100

8.000

8.000

7.000

8.500

6.850

10

14

12

13

14

14

17

11

18
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0.000 18

Level 4 Sr A

AA #
37.600 1
37.050 2
36.750 3
36.625 4
36.125 5
35.850 6
35.600 7
35.375 8
34.825 9
34.550 10
34.075 11
34.025 12
33.425 13
32.675 14
32.325 15
31.200 16
31.100 17
30.800 18
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USA Gymnastics Level 4

0296

0396

0107

0177

0005

0182

0183

0239

0047

0292

0224

0210

0164

0158

412

415

414

Name

Leilani Navarette

Alexa Cortez

Aubry Slattery
McKinzie Balfour
Kaytlynn Taylor
Maeve Cowings
Maci Brouilette
Mia Gutierrez

Catherine Rust

Natalia Haydu

Pennie
Cunningham

Anna Craig
Kaiya Anders
Christina Crank

Haley Tervooren

Amelia Smith

Cloie Montague

League ID

940235

947682

608142
615020
997645
651381
651382
617996

622265

617048

551072

551663
624402

520342

Club

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Zero Gravity Gymnastics

and Cheer
Champions Westlake
Flipnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics
Flipnastics
Flipnastics

J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Infinity athletics

GymACT Gymnastics
Crossfire Gymnastics
Crossfire Gymnastics

Victory Gymnastics
Academy of Texas

Victory Gymnastics
Academy of Texas

Victory Gymnastics
Academy of Texas

VT

9.875

9.100

9.725

9.775

9.225

8.950

9.025

8.775

9.375

8.300

8.600

9.100

8.300

8.225

8.250

5.850

6.650

10

12

11

12

15

14

17

16

uB

9.075

9.450

8.650

8.725

9.250

9.050

9.275

8.875

8.600

9.000

8.500

8.650

8.650

7.900

6.875

6.275

5.250

12

13

14

15

16

17

BB

9.350

9.100

9.200

8.700

8.350

8.400

8.200

8.800

8.300

8.700

9.000

8.650

8.275

8.000

7.750

7.450

5.750

10

13

11

12

14

15

16

17

FX

9.150

9.600

9.300

9.125

9.225

9.400

9.275

8.850

8.400

8.300

7.900

7.550

8.000

8.650

8.050

7.500

5.850

10

11

14

15

13

12

16

17
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Level 4Sr B

AA #
37.450 1
37.250 2
36.875 3
36.325 4
36.050 5
35.800 6
35.775 7
35.300 8
34.675 9
34.300 10
34.000 11
33.950 12
33.225 13
32.775 14
30.925 15
27.075 16
23.500 17



Texas District 4 Championships
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Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 4

0240

0001

0241

0112

0289

0108

0106

0124

0006

0163

0016

0290

0063

426

0316

0320

0209

0323

0263

417

Name

Hanha Baber
Emily Wheatley
Mina Baber
Maggie Lambdin

Emme Reiner

Sophie Slayden
Cullen Purcell
Ella McDonnell
Ruby Clarkson
Claire Tracy

Hannah Sharp

Avery Hernandez

Riley Russell

Madison Trexler

Isabella Gonzalez

Emily Candelaria
Anne McCary
Avery Neal
Anna Eddy

Madalyn Scull

League ID
935063
520070
935064
627463

556106

608155
608128
946618
997646
614542

556168

556154

937564

135776

1001517

616398
551662
617935

618387

Club

J and R Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics
J and R Gymnastics

Champions Westlake

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake
AcroTex Gymnastics
Crossfire Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

AAGI

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Star Center Gymnastics
GymACT Gymnastics
Star Center Gymnastics
Journey Gymnastics

Victory Gymnastics
Academy of Texas

VT

9.300

9.350

9.575

9.000

9.400

9.175

8.975

8.850

9.300

9.450

8.300

9.225

9.300

8.325

8.425

8.950

8.450

7.800

7.600

7.675

11

13

17

16

15

12

14

18

20

19

uB

9.250

8.875

8.625

9.275

8.950

8.700

8.675

8.700

8.850

7.650

8.450

9.200

8.400

8.000

8.350

8.025

8.125

7.550

7.500

6.025

17

11

12

16

13

15

14

18

19

20

BB

9.450

9.250

9.200

9.350

8.550

9.150

9.350

9.025

8.650

9.250

9.300

8.750

8.150

8.450

8.100

7.500

7.550

7.400

7.650

6.200

10

14

13

15

18

17

19

16

20

FX

9.425

9.200

9.200

8.825

9.300

9.050

8.750

9.000

8.725

9.100

9.200

8.000

8.325

8.550

8.400

8.700

7.425

8.625

8.450

7.650

10

11

18

17

14

16

12

20

13

15

19
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Level 4 Jr C

AA #
37.425 1
36.675 2
36.600 3
36.450 4
36.200 5
36.075 6
35.750 7
35.575 8
35.525 9
35.450 10
35.250 11
35.175 12
34.175 13
33.325 14
33.275 15
33.175 16
31.550 17
31.375 18
31.200 19
27.550 20
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